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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/09/2021 a 30/09/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/09/2021      963,000        0,000        0,000      963,000        0,000   10.618,823 
                                           02/09/2021      337,000        0,000        0,000      337,000        0,000   10.281,823 
                                           03/09/2021    1.225,000        0,000        0,000    1.225,000        0,000    9.056,823 
                                           05/09/2021      126,000        0,000        0,000      126,000        0,000    8.930,823 
                                           08/09/2021      396,000        0,000        0,000      396,000        0,000    8.534,823 
                                           09/09/2021      678,000        0,000        0,000      678,000        0,000    7.856,823 
                                           10/09/2021      181,000        0,000        0,000      181,000        0,000    7.675,823 
                                           13/09/2021      836,600        0,000        0,000      836,600        0,000    6.839,223 
                                           14/09/2021      122,700        0,000        0,000      122,700        0,000    6.716,523 
                                           15/09/2021      331,000        0,000        0,000      331,000    7.000,000   13.385,523 
                                           16/09/2021      840,300        0,000        0,000      840,300        0,000   12.545,223 
                                           17/09/2021      258,000        0,000        0,000      258,000        0,000   12.287,223 
                                           18/09/2021      160,000        0,000        0,000      160,000        0,000   12.127,223 
                                           20/09/2021    1.361,000        0,000        0,000    1.361,000        0,000   10.766,223 
                                           21/09/2021      576,200        0,000        0,000      576,200        0,000   10.190,023 
                                           22/09/2021      530,000        0,000        0,000      530,000        0,000    9.660,023 
                                           23/09/2021      704,000        0,000        0,000      704,000        0,000    8.956,023 
                                           24/09/2021      923,000        0,000        0,000      923,000        0,000    8.033,023 
                                           27/09/2021      488,000        0,000        0,000      488,000        0,000    7.545,023 
                                           28/09/2021      559,000        0,000        0,000      559,000        0,000    6.986,023 
                                           29/09/2021      558,000        0,000        0,000      558,000        0,000    6.428,023 
                                           30/09/2021      733,000        0,000        0,000      733,000        0,000    5.695,023 
      Total DIESEL                                      12.886,800        0,000        0,000   12.886,800    7.000,000              

Total                                                   12.886,800        0,000        0,000   12.886,800    7.000,000              
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